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
requires less maintenance creating a healthier planet. The home has been updated with a Newer Roof, A/C and Furnace. Also,
Solar Panels through Tesla, harness renewable energy and reduce energy costs. A rare 3 car garage completes this home.
Serviced by Highly Sought After Schools and Easy Walk to Jacob Wismer Elementary and Stoller Middle. Jacob Wismer is
introducing a Mandarin Dual Language program Fall 2024. Steps from Miles of Walking Trails. Convenient to Bethany Village,
Major Highways, Major Employers and Just About Everything. If you are seeking Comfort, Style, Functionality and Convenience
then You Will Not want to Miss this Opportunity!

Listing Courtesy of ELEETE Real Estate

4855 NW Keenan Pl Single Family 5/4 4,563 sq
ft

10,454 2006 $1,795,000 N/A $393

6 Pending Pending as of 6/1/2024 MLS ID: 24432679

Nestled in the trees at the end of a private drive, this home offers everything you need for every day life and special occasion
entertaining. 5 bdrms + 3.5 baths + bonus rm + office + loft From the upscale features--gleaming walnut floors, luxurious
wallpaper and window coverings, exceptional woodwork, high-end kitchen, and outdoor entertaining spaces that include an
outdoor kitchen, fire pit are and putting green - to the pure function of this exquisite home, with two furnaces and AC's, three
fireplaces, a three-car garage, and more, you know you've found a special place. Gourmet kitchen has a large island with prep
sink, high-end appliances, double ovens, 2 dishwashers and bar area. Cozy up in the window seat in the primary next to the
fireplace. The owner's suite bath is so luxurious you feel like you're in a spa. 5th bedroom is attached to the bonus room, perfect
for guests. Large size mud room with built-in's, sink and slate flooring. Great for storage. Near walking trails, Bethany shopping
and restaurants, Nike and Intel. This home is a must-see!

Listing Courtesy of Keller Williams Realty Professionals

5565 NW Roanoke Ln Single Family 5/7 4,871 sq
ft

39,204 1964 $2,650,000 N/A $544

7 Pending Pending as of 5/22/2024 MLS ID: 24160553

Exceptional, one of a kind custom-built estate on a .90-acre private retreat in Dogwood Park. Completely remodeled (down to the
studs plus the top floor is completely new) in 2016/2017--over 4700 Sq Ft with carriage house, pool cabana, 2 sheds, large
circular driveway and garage spaces for 6 cars! Truly, the best materials used - brand new Presidential TL roof, cedar shingles
and cedar skirl siding, Renewal by Andersen Windows. Main house boasts vaulted ceilings with tongue & groove cedar &
architectural reclaimed beams with hand cast metal brackets. Incredible craftsmanship throughout- handmade railings, light
fixtures & more. Kitchen with antiqued granite countertops, copper sink, Wolf Range, Sub-Zero refrigerator & oversized island.
Main level primary suite with spa like bathroom with steam shower & gorgeous walk-in closet. Outdoor living space with vaulted
ceiling, skylights, built-in heaters, fireplace & gourmet kitchen. Stunning grounds including pond, water feature, meandering
pathways with mature landscaping, large, heated pool & stone fire pit. Carriage house has an additional 827 sq ft of living space--
perfect for in-laws, nanny or guests-plus 3 car garage. Washington County-great schools. Wismer/Stoller/Sunset.

Listing Courtesy of The Agency Portland
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
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Built

List /
Lease
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N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

5767 NW 137th Ave Single Family 5/6 5,765 sq
ft

10,890 2023 $2,450,000 N/A $425

8 Pending Pending as of 4/28/2024 MLS ID: 24343243

Rare, luxury new construction home in Bethany's Hidden Meadows. Over 5,700sf on 0.25-acre lot located on quiet street
surrounded by custom homes just minutes to Bethany Village. Stunning, Chef's kitchen with oversized island, slab quartz
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